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Prysmian
na.prysmiangroup.com 
Copper and alum building wire,  industrial 
cable, cord and cordsets,  alum products, 
med voltage accessories

Inside Specialists: Melody Ferguson / Andrew Brown / Tiffany Eubanks / Dianna Murphy

ECN Korns 
www.ecnkorns.com  
Metal fittings, korns clamps, conduit supports

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory / Melody Ferguson / Sean Stepp / Dianna Murphy

Permacote   
www.permacote.com 
PVC coated conduit and fittings

Inside Specialists: Melody Ferguson / Denise McCrory / Sean Stepp / Dianna Murphy

American Conduit   
www.americanconduit.com  
Aluminum Rigid and EMT  
conduit and fittings

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory / Melody Ferguson / Sean Stepp / Dianna Murphy

Chalfant  
www.chalfant-obo.com 
Wire mesh tray systems, ladder tray 
systems,  trough tray systems, channel tray 

Inside Specialists: Melody Ferguson  

Gregory Insutries / G Strut 
www.gregorycorp.com/gregory-strut 
Strut, fittings, accessories,  hardware and 
clamps

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory / Melody Ferguson / Sean Stepp / Dianna Murphy

Glasmasters Polymer Concrete Products 
www.glasmasters.com  
Underground enclosures

Inside Specialists: Sean Stepp / Denise McCrory / Tiffany Eubanks / Dianna Murphy

MaxLite  
www.maxlite.com
LED Lamps, fixtures and lighting controls

Inside Specialists: Andrew Brown / Rishella Clayton / Donna Garriott / Tyler Roark

Nehring 
www.nehringwire.com 
Bare and insulated copper,  aluminum wire 

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory / Melody Ferguson / Dianna Murphy

nVent (Caddy)  
www.nvent.com/en-us/caddy 
Fastening and support products,  rooftop 
supports

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory / Andrew Brown    

Quality Tube
qualitytubeusa.com 
Steel conduit

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory / Melody Ferguson / Sean Stepp / Dianna Murphy

G&G 
www.ggled.net  
Innovative waterproof LED lighting

Inside Specialists: Andrew Brown / Tyler Roark

Halco  
www.halcolighting.com 
Energy efficient lamps, ballasts and luminaires

Inside Specialists:  Andrew Brown

Southern Grounding 
southatlanticllc.com/southern-grounding/ 
Ground rods and accessories

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory / Melody Ferguson / Sean Stepp / Dianna Murphy

BRK
 www.brkelectronics.com 
Smoke alarms, carbon monoxide alarms,  fire 
extinquishers, safety products 

Inside Specialists: Melody Ferguson / Denise McCrory / Andrew Brown / Donna Garriott

IUSA Wire 
www.iusawire.com 
Romex and THHN

Inside Specialists: Sean Stepp / Tiffany Eubanks / Dianna Murphy
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Lester Inside Specialists:

Visit our website - LesterSalesCo.com - 
for our coverage of 9 states.

Michael Ahrens
mahrens@lestersalesco.com 
317-559-4904

Greg Bate
gbate@lestersalesco.com
 317-559-4911

Andrew Brown
abrown@lestersalesco.com 
412-851-3501

Collin Dykstra
cdykstra@lestersalesco.com
 317-559-4910

Tiffany Eubanks
teubanks@lestersalesco.com 
317-559-4553

Melody Ferguson
mferguson@lestersalesco.com 
304-757-0617

Missy Fisher
mfisher@lestersalesco.com 
317-559-4908

Hayden Hoffman
hhoffman@lestersalesco.com 
463-259-0597

Denise McCrory
dmccrory@lestersalesco.com
 412-465-0919

Phil McNamara
pmcnamara@lestersalesco.com
 317-559-4907

Dustin O’Hara
dohara@lestersalesco.com 
317-559-4906

Tyler Roark
troark@lestersalesco.com
 317-559-4901

Cody Sharer
csharer@lestersalesco.com 
317-559-4552

Rishella Clayton
rclayton@lestersalesco.com
 317-559-4905

Sean Stepp
sstepp@lestersalesco.com 
317-559-4902

Donna Garriott
dgarriott@lestersalesco.com 
463-259-0596

Brad Duncan 
bduncan@lestersalesco.com
 317-559-4551

Dianna Murphy
dmurphy@lestersalesco.com  
317-983-0933 ext. 4309

Drew Kiser
dkiser@lestersalesco.com 
317-559-4904

Bridgeport Fittings
 www.bptfittings.com
Fittings and connectors

Inside Specialists: Greg Bate / Tyler Roark / Collin Dykstra

Remke  
www.remke.com 
Cable connectors and Cord grips

Inside Specialists: Greg Bate / Tyler Roark / Collin Dykstra


